

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8439-8440/2014

BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S GMR ENERGY LTD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 15/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L. N. Rao, ASG
Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anand K. Ganesan, Adv.
Ms. Swapna Seshadri, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms Chinmayee Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Admit.

Issue notice on the prayer for interim relief, returnable

on 10.11.2014.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, learned counsel, accepts notice on

behalf of Respondent No. 1.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.09.15
16:46:05 IST

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Reason:

Sr. P.A.

Assistant Registrar