

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 3&4 IN Civil Appeal No(s). 8439-8440/2014

BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S GMR ENERGY LTD & ORS. Respondent(s)

(prayer for interim relief)

Date : 10/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S.Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Alok Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.11.2014 for hearing on the prayer for
interim relief.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR