

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.8439-8440/2014

BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S GMR ENERGY LTD & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal Nos.10413-10414/2014

Date : 23/03/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain,Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Alok Shankar,Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs requested by the learned counsel for the
appellants, list the matters on 22nd April, 2015.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar